Spindle display – electronic digital
EP6/1
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Phone: 07665/93465-0 Fax: 07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 3
Features
• Clearly arranged LED display
• Hollow shaft Ø20 mm made of stainless steel

Page 3 of 3
Dimensions
Ordering example
Type EP6/1 - 20 - 40 - C
Hollow shaft diameter
20 = Ø20 mm
18 = Ø18 mm
16 = Ø16 mm
14 = Ø14 mm
12 = Ø12 mm
10 = Ø10 mm
8 = Ø8 mm
Protection class
40 = IP40
54 = IP54
Connection
C = including mating connector
C0 = without mating connector
CG-02 = connector straight, cable length 2 m
CW-02 = angled connector, cable length 2 m